RHPTA Fall 2022 Calendar

Please note the following:

* Calendar is tentative and subject to change.

* Updates will be released on the RHPTA website, RHPTA Pony Posts, Social Media
and/or in a note sent home with your child. Events not stating a time will be updated
closer to the event.

August
10

12
15
25
29

September
2

5

7

12
22
23
29
30

October
7

10

12

New Parent Meeting (3:30 p.m.)

Meet the Teacher & Mustang Mall (3:30 p.m. -5 p.m.)

First Day of School (7:50 a.m. start time)

PTA Meeting (Noon in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)

Walkathon Kickoff Rally (7:30 a.m.)

Staff Day — NO SCHOOL

Labor Day Holiday — NO SCHOOL

PTA General Meeting (5:15 p.m.); Open House (5:30 p.m. — 6:30 p.m.)
Special Persons/ Grandparent’s Day (child’s lunch time)

PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
Popcorn Friday; End of 1st Six Weeks

AHHS Homecoming Parade

Walkathon (8:30 a.m.); AHHS Homecoming

Fall Break — NO SCHOOL
Fall Break — NO SCHOOL

3RP Grade Field Trip — Museum of Science & History

ESTABLISHED 1955



20

24-28

25

26-27

27

27-28

28

31

31-4

November

5

8

11

12

15

17

18

21-25

TBD

December

2

8-9

9

Fall Pictures; PTA Meeting — (Noon in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose
Room)

Pumpkin Patch Week/ Bullying Prevention Spirit Week

Kinder Field Trip — Mainstay Farm; 4th Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
Pumpkin Patch Submissions Due

15t Grade Field Trip — FW Zoo

Scholastic Book Fair Preview

End of 2" Six Weeks; Popcorn Friday; Carnival (6 p.m. - 8 p.m.)
Storybook Parade (8 a.m.); Live Thankfully Food Drive Begins

Scholastic Book Fair

AHHS Literacy Rally (9 a.m. — Noon)

Professional Learning Day/ Election Day - NO SCHOOL

Live Thankfully Food Drive Ends

Live Thankfully Food Drive Packing Party

PTA General Meeting (6:15 p.m.); 3rd Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
Career Day

Thanksgiving Holiday Break — No School

Angel Tree Sign-Up

Santa & Mrs. Claus (7:30 a.m. — 1 p.m., Pictures for PreK-1%t, RISE &
ECSE)

Reading is Fundamental (RIF) Book Distribution

Popcorn Friday

ESTABLISHED 1955



13 5th Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)

15 Pajama Reading Day & Holiday Parties; End of the Semester;
PTA End of Semester Get-Together (Time TBD; Location TBD)

16 Staff Day — NO SCHOOL

19 Winter Break Begins (No School until January 4t

TBD Fall Picture Retakes

ESTABLISHED 1955



RHPTA Spring 2023 Semester Calendar

Please note the following:

* Calendar is tentative and subject to change.

* Updates will be released on the RHPTA website, RHPTA Pony Posts and/or in a note
sent home with your child. Events not stating a time will be updated closer to the event.

January
4

12
16
TBD
TBD
TBD
February
6-10
9

10
14
20
24
28

TBD

March

Spring Semester Starts (Return to School)

PTA Meeting (Noon in PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)

Martin Luther King Holiday — NO SCHOOL

Club/Group Pictures (i.e., Chess Club, Run Club, Student Council, etc.)
RH Chess Club Tournament

Mustang Roundup

National School Counselor's Week

PTA Meeting — (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
Popcorn Friday; End of 4th Six Weeks

Valentine's Class Parties

Flex Day — NO SCHOOL

Hot Dog Supper

PTA General Meeting (6:15 P.M.2nd Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)

Family Science Night, FW Museum of Science & History (6 p.m. - 8 p.m.)

Fine Arts Day

PTA Meeting (Noon in PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)

ESTABLISHED 1955



10
13-17
25

27

28
TBD
TBD
TBD

April

13
17-21
24-28
25
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

May
1-5

2-5
12

18

Donuts with Dad (7:30 a.m.)

Spring Break - No School

Spring Auction & Parent Party

Flex Day — NO SCHOOL

1st Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
Spring Pictures

Kinder/ 5" Grade Graduation Pictures

Math Bee

Popcorn Friday; End of 5th Six Weeks

Flex Day — NO SCHOOL

PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
STAAR Testing (3"-5™" Reading)

STAAR Testing (5" Science)

PTA Election & General Meeting (6:15 p.m.); Kinder Program (6:30 p.m.)

Field Day (PreK - 2n9)
Field Day (3" - 5t)
Talent Show Dress Rehearsal

Talent Show

Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
STAAR Testing (3" — 5" Math)
Muffins with Mom (7:30 a.m.)

PTA Executive Board Meeting (3:30 p.m. in the Library);
Needs Meeting (4:30 p.m. in the Library)

ESTABLISHED 1955



19-24 Award Ceremonies ) ESTABLISHED 1955

25 5" Grade Award Ceremony

25 Last Day of School; End of 6" Six Weeks and Semester
TBD Popcorn Friday

TBD Teacher for a Day

TBD AR Million Word Club Party; AR Level 4 Party; AR Store

TBD PTA Closing Dinner



