

## **RHPTA Fall 2022 Calendar**

Please note the following:

- \* Calendar is tentative and subject to change.
- \* Updates will be released on the RHPTA website, RHPTA Pony Posts, Social Media and/or in a note sent home with your child. Events not stating a time will be updated closer to the event.

August	
<b>August</b> 10	New Parent Meeting (3:30 p.m.)
12	Meet the Teacher & Mustang Mall (3:30 p.m 5 p.m.)
15	First Day of School (7:50 a.m. start time)
25	PTA Meeting (Noon in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
29	Walkathon Kickoff Rally (7:30 a.m.)
September 2	Staff Day – NO SCHOOL
5	Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
7	PTA General Meeting (5:15 p.m.); Open House (5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.)
12	Special Persons/ Grandparent's Day (child's lunch time)
22	PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
23	Popcorn Friday; End of 1st Six Weeks
29	AHHS Homecoming Parade
30	Walkathon (8:30 a.m.); AHHS Homecoming
October 7	Fall Break – NO SCHOOL
10	Fall Break – NO SCHOOL
12	3 <sup>RD</sup> Grade Field Trip – Museum of Science & History



20	Fall Pictures; PTA Meeting – (Noon in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
24-28	Pumpkin Patch Week/ Bullying Prevention Spirit Week
25	Kinder Field Trip – Mainstay Farm; 4th Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
26-27	Pumpkin Patch Submissions Due
27	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade Field Trip – FW Zoo
27-28	Scholastic Book Fair Preview
28	End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Six Weeks; Popcorn Friday; Carnival (6 p.m 8 p.m.)
31	Storybook Parade (8 a.m.); Live Thankfully Food Drive Begins
31-4	Scholastic Book Fair
<b>November</b> 5	AHHS Literacy Rally (9 a.m. – Noon)
8	Professional Learning Day/ Election Day - NO SCHOOL
11	Live Thankfully Food Drive Ends
12	Live Thankfully Food Drive Packing Party
15	PTA General Meeting (6:15 p.m.); 3rd Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
17	PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
18	Career Day
21-25	Thanksgiving Holiday Break – No School
TBD	Angel Tree Sign-Up
<b>December</b> 2	Santa & Mrs. Claus (7:30 a.m. – 1 p.m., Pictures for PreK-1 <sup>st</sup> , RISE & ECSE)
8-9	Reading is Fundamental (RIF) Book Distribution
9	Popcorn Friday



13	5th Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
15	Pajama Reading Day & Holiday Parties; End of the Semester; PTA End of Semester Get-Together (Time TBD; Location TBD)
16	Staff Day – NO SCHOOL
19	Winter Break Begins (No School until January 4 <sup>th</sup> )
TBD	Fall Picture Retakes



## **RHPTA Spring 2023 Semester Calendar**

Please note the following:

9

- \* Calendar is tentative and subject to change.
- \* Updates will be released on the RHPTA website, RHPTA Pony Posts and/or in a note sent home with your child. Events not stating a time will be updated closer to the event.

<b>January</b> 4	Spring Semester Starts (Return to School)
12	PTA Meeting (Noon in PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
16	Martin Luther King Holiday – NO SCHOOL
TBD	Club/Group Pictures (i.e., Chess Club, Run Club, Student Council, etc.)
TBD	RH Chess Club Tournament
TBD	Mustang Roundup
Echruary	
<b>February</b> 6-10	National School Counselor's Week
9	PTA Meeting – (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)
10	Popcorn Friday; End of 4th Six Weeks
14	Valentine's Class Parties
20	Flex Day – NO SCHOOL
24	Hot Dog Supper
28	PTA General Meeting (6:15 P.M.2nd Grade Program (6:30 p.m.)
TBD	Family Science Night, FW Museum of Science & History (6 p.m 8 p.m.)
March 3	Fine Arts Day

PTA Meeting (Noon in PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room)



10 Donuts with Dad (7:30 a.m.) 13-17 Spring Break - No School 25 Spring Auction & Parent Party 27 Flex Day - NO SCHOOL 28 1st Grade Program (6:30 p.m.) TBD **Spring Pictures** TBD Kinder/ 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation Pictures TBD Math Bee April Popcorn Friday; End of 5th Six Weeks Flex Day - NO SCHOOL 7 13 PTA Meeting (5:30 p.m. in the PTA/ Teacher Multipurpose Room) STAAR Testing (3<sup>rd</sup>-5<sup>th</sup> Reading) 17-21 STAAR Testing (5th Science) 24-28 25 PTA Election & General Meeting (6:15 p.m.); Kinder Program (6:30 p.m.) Field Day (PreK - 2<sup>nd</sup>) TBD Field Day (3<sup>rd</sup> - 5<sup>th</sup>) TBD Talent Show Dress Rehearsal TBD TBD **Talent Show** May 1-5 Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week 2-5 STAAR Testing (3<sup>rd</sup> – 5<sup>th</sup> Math)

PTA Executive Board Meeting (3:30 p.m. in the Library);

Muffins with Mom (7:30 a.m.)

Needs Meeting (4:30 p.m. in the Library)

12

18



19-24 Award Ceremonies

25 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Award Ceremony

25 Last Day of School; End of 6<sup>th</sup> Six Weeks and Semester

TBD Popcorn Friday

TBD Teacher for a Day

TBD AR Million Word Club Party; AR Level 4 Party; AR Store

TBD PTA Closing Dinner